
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 120b: JM17 IP – Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 37 Filip NESSLER 2:31.440
Half Lap 14.325 14.325 (2)

Lap 1 23.743 23.743 (2)
Lap 2 18.318 42.061 (2)
Lap 3 18.279 1:00.341 (1)
Lap 4 18.366 1:18.707 (1)
Lap 5 18.488 1:37.196 (1)
Lap 6 18.455 1:55.651 (1)
Lap 7 18.075 2:13.726 (1)
Lap 8 17.713 2:31.440 (1)

2. 35 Cooper DUNLOP 2:36.821 +5.381
Half Lap 13.429 13.429 (1)

Lap 1 22.594 22.594 (1)
Lap 2 18.533 41.128 (1)
Lap 3 19.507 1:00.635 (2)
Lap 4 19.286 1:19.921 (2)
Lap 5 19.300 1:39.222 (2)
Lap 6 19.452 1:58.674 (2)
Lap 7 19.465 2:18.140 (2)
Lap 8 18.680 2:36.821 (2)


